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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Mannie Esobotie

28 Beacon Road
Herne Bay

CT6 6DH
07949317663
esobotie@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service
1 TV

Fix TV and sound bar wall bracket to wall

1 Lounge 5x4

Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling

and woodwork to include door
White emulsion and gloss included

1 Dining Room 3.5 x 3.7

Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling

and woodwork to include door
White emulsion and gloss included

1 Kitchen

Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling

and woodwork to include door
White emulsion and gloss included

1 Utility Room

Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling

and woodwork to include door
White emulsion and gloss included

1 Bedroom 3.7x3.9

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£35.00 0%
£425.00 0%
£375.00 0%
£185.00 0%
£345.00 0%
£385.00 0%

KHS-0562
02/02/2019
04/03/2019

£3,225.00

Sub Total

£35.00

£425.00

£375.00

£185.00

£345.00

£385.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263

Page 1/2


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/
https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

Kent Handyman Estimate
SErvice
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Hallway, Stairs and landings £1,475.00 0.00%  £1,475.00
Sub Total £3,225.00
VAT £0.00
Total £3,225.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions
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