## Estimate



### From:

#### Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£3,225.00
Valid Until	04/03/2019
Estimate Date	02/02/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0562

### To:

Mannie Esobotie 28 Beacon Road Herne Bay CT6 6DH 07949317663 esobotie@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	<b>TV</b> Fix TV and sound bar wall bracket to wall	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Lounge 5x4 Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling and woodwork to include door White emulsion and gloss included	£425.00	0%	£425.00
1	Dining Room 3.5 x 3.7 Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling and woodwork to include door White emulsion and gloss included	£375.00	0%	£375.00
1	Kitchen Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling and woodwork to include door White emulsion and gloss included	£185.00	0%	£185.00
1	Utility Room Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling and woodwork to include door White emulsion and gloss included	£345.00	0%	£345.00
1	Bedroom 3.7x3.9	£385.00	0%	£385.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

## Estimate

# Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Hallway, Stairs and landings Prepare and paint lounge walls, ceiling and woodwork to include door 2nd landing hallway 2 Landings 2 flights of stairs White emulsion and gloss included	£1,475.00	0.00%	£1,475.00

Sub Total	£3,225.00
VAT	£0.00
Total	£3,225.00

#### Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263